

# 2023-24 Sathya Scholarship Agreement

This Agreement is between the New Jersey Center for Teaching and Learning (NJCTL), a non-profit 501(c)3 organization and \_\_\_\_\_\_(Teacher) a Sathya Educare Foundation scholarship recipient for participation in an NJCTL Program.

Teacher understands and agrees that to maintain their scholarship, if awarded, they must adhere to the Terms and Conditions of the <u>NJCTL Student Handbook</u>, as well as meet the following requirements:

# Phase I

- Enroll in Phase I courses within two weeks of scholarship award
- Complete Phase I by August 15, 2023

# Phase II

- Begin Phase II coursework no later than September 5, 2023
- Complete Phase II coursework no later than December 31, 2023

# Phase III

- Begin Phase III coursework by January 15, 2024
- Complete Phase III coursework by June 30, 2024

# Phase IV and Program Completion

- Complete all program coursework by July 31, 2024
- If required take Praxis test by August 15, 2024

Agreed	to	by:
--------	----	-----

Signature:

(Teacher)

Print Name:

School District Name:

Date: